Account: All
Acct Mgr: All
As of Date: 08/13/2024

All Balances - By Client

Client Type: All

Support Type: All

Client Name

Abbott, Lisa Andrea
Baker, Mark Luis Santiago
Crawford, Barbara Joanne
Davidson, Linda Fumiko
Payee, ABC

Roberts, James Anderson
Smith-Jones, Catherine Sue
Williams, Ann

Young, Michael DeVonte
Zhang, Benjamin

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Total Balances Shown

Printed 8/13/2024 2:36:24 PM

Balance
$3,896.88
$2,321.53
$2,382.92
$5,017.61

$0.01
$2,258.69
$5,970.48
$2,766.20
$3,120.60
$32.67

$27,767.59

Client Name

Demo Company

Status

Balance
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