All Balances - By Client

Account: All
Acct Mgr: All
As of Date: 08/13/2024

Client Type: All
Support Type: All

Client Name	Status	Balance
Abbott, Lisa Andrea	Active	\$3,896.88
Baker, Mark Luis Santiago	Active	\$2,321.53
Crawford, Barbara Joanne	Active	\$2,382.92
Davidson, Linda Fumiko	Active	\$5,017.61
Payee, ABC	Active	\$0.01
Roberts, James Anderson	Active	\$2,258.69
Smith-Jones, Catherine Sue	Active	\$5,970.48
Williams, Ann	Active	\$2,766.20
Young, Michael DeVonte	Active	\$3,120.60
Zhang, Benjamin	Active	\$32.67

Total Balances Shown \$27,767.59